CONVENIENT CONTACT NUMBERS

OWNERS ADDRESS:
4884 Mette Rd.
Moscow Mills, MO 63362

MOSCOW MILLS CITY HALL
WATER, SEWER, AND TRASH
City of Moscow Mills

PO Box 36

Moscow Mills, MO 63362

Deposit Required

MOSCOW MILLS POST OFFICE
ELECTRIC

Cuivre River Electric Cooperative
Troy, MO 63362

Deposit Required

PHONE

CenturyTel (New Residential)
Service and Repair

CABLE

Charter Communications Direct Sales Keith Wilson
Direct TV

Dish Network

SCHOOLS

Sacred Heart Catholic School

Sr. Jeannette Feenewald SSND
Troy R-111 Lincoln County
Moscow Mills Elementary K-5
Primary K-2"

Claude Brown Elementary 3@ — 51"
Troy Middle School 6" — 8"

Troy Buchanan High School

Bus Barn

356-4220

356-4220

356-4366

528-8261

800-201-4099
800-824-2877
314-267-7165
888-871-4485

800-622-3107
877-728-5583

528-6684

462-6098

356-4246

528-4089

528-4623

528-7057

528-4618

528-7415



EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBERS

FIRE, POLICE, OR AMBULANCE

LINCOLN COUNTY DISPATCH

(Lincoln County Sheriff’s Department & Moscow Mills)

NON-EMERGENCY POLICE NUMBER
(Lincoln County Sheriff’s Department)

LINCOLN COUNTY HOSPITAL
AMBULANCE

FIRE DEPARTMENT

MOSCOW MILLS POLICE DEPARTMENT
MISSOURI STATE HIGHWAY PATROL
CELL PHONE

NON-EMERGENCY NUMBER

WATER PATROL

POISON CONTROL CENTER

911

528-6100

528-8546

528-8551
528-8488
528-8567
356-4612
800-525-5555
*55
314-340-4000

573-751-3333

800-366-8888



