CONVENIENT CONTACT NUMBERS

OWNERS ADDRESS: 4884 Mette Rd.	
Moscow Mills, MO 63362	
MOSCOW MILLS CITY HALL	356-4220
WATER, SEWER, AND TRASH	356-4220
City of Moscow Mills PO Box 36 Moscow Mills, MO 63362 Deposit Required	
MOSCOW MILLS POST OFFICE	356-4366
ELECTRIC Cuivre River Electric Cooperative Troy, MO 63362 Deposit Required	528-8261
PHONE CenturyTel (New Residential) Service and Repair	800-201-4099 800-824-2877
CABLE Charter Communications Direct Sales Keith Wilse	on 314-267-7165
Direct TV Dish Network	888-871-4485 800-622-3107 877-728-5583
SCHOOLS Sacred Heart Catholic School Sr. Jeannette Feenewald SSND	528-6684
Troy R-III Lincoln County	462-6098
Moscow Mills Elementary K-5	356-4246
Primary K-2 nd	528-4089
Claude Brown Elementary 3 rd – 5 th	528-4623
Troy Middle School 6 th – 8 th	528-7057
Troy Buchanan High School	528-4618
Bus Barn	528-7415

EMERGENCY CONTACT NUMBERS

FIRE, POLICE, OR AMBULANCE	911
LINCOLN COUNTY DISPATCH (Lincoln County Sheriff's Department & Moscow Mills)	528-6100
NON-EMERGENCY POLICE NUMBER (Lincoln County Sheriff's Department)	528-8546
LINCOLN COUNTY HOSPITAL	528-8551
AMBULANCE	528-8488
FIRE DEPARTMENT	528-8567
MOSCOW MILLS POLICE DEPARTMENT	356-4612
MISSOURI STATE HIGHWAY PATROL CELL PHONE NON-EMERGENCY NUMBER	800-525-5555 *55 314-340-4000
WATER PATROL	573-751-3333
POISON CONTROL CENTER	800-366-8888